

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrars' order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1048 of 2024 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Anshu Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>2. Mr. K.S. Mehta, learned Addl. CSC for the State.</li><li>3. Mr. Mohd. Umar, learned counsel i/b Mr. S.C. Burman, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</li><li>4. Learned counsel for respondent no.2 prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to file the counter affidavit.</li><li>5. List on 05.12.2025.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 16.10.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>