

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		AK	<p>WPMS No.1048 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Anshu Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners (appeared through V.C.).</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. K.S. Mehta, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State.3. Mr. Subhash Chand Burman, learned counsel for respondent no.3 (appeared through V.C.).4. Mr. Anuj Kumar Tyagi, learned counsel on behalf of the intervener-Naresh Kumar.5. Learned counsel for the petitioners may file objections, if any, to the intervention application (IA No.5/2025).6. List on 10.02.2026.7. In the meantime, respondent no.3 may also file the counter affidavit. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 05.12.2025</p>